0800 536 765 | chemex.co.nz

CLEANING EXCELLENCE

CHEMEX CLEANING EXCELLENCE

KIWI INNOVATION

Chemex is a range of quality products for commercial cleaning,
sanitising and disinfecting. The formulations are specially
designed for housekeeping, food service, food manufacturing,
hand care, laundry and a range of specialist applications. Many
products are MPI approved, so this is more than just a product
range, it is a total solution developed and manufactured in New
Zealand for local requirements.

By using Chemex products you are helping take care of your
staff, customers and the environment. This forward thinking
approach was part of the vision of our founding chemist,
Peter Vaughan. Peter thought that a New Zealand made
range of commercial products, made with safer ingredients
and outstanding performance, was as good, if not better,
than other local and imported multi-national products –
and he was right. A self-taught chemist, Peter worked hard
from basic premises, with just a concrete mixer and a halfbuilt shed in South Auckland – single handedly formulating,
testing, manufacturing, packaging and dispatching to the
market.

Chemex is a better choice for the environment as many
ingredients are derived from sustainably sourced modern raw
materials, such as corn, almond, coconut and sugar. In addition,
the formulations are continuously being updated to be safer for
those using them as well as the environment.
Chemical Solutions, the manufacturer of Chemex products,
was an early adopter of ‘green’ formulation strategies, and as a
result, Chemex packaging is designed for safe and efficient use;
labelling is clear, accurate and compliant; and where possible,
components are produced with recycled and recyclable
materials.
Consistently delivering on customer-focused promises, the
specialised Chemical Solutions team is available to answer
questions and to provide training – ensuring product is
delivered in the safest, most cost-effective, and environmentally
responsible manner possible.
Chemical Solutions is 100% New Zealand owned and operated,
ensuring reliable supply and consistent quality. With over 100
years of combined specialist R & D experience and a dedicated
on-site laboratory, product development is our specialty
and our team can provide targeted training, quick technical
assistance and customised cleaning solutions countrywide.

As demand for product increased, his adopted sons stepped
in, and helped raise Peter’s awareness to use even safer raw
materials to help better protect the health of his working
family, and ultimately the health of all end users. This core
value automatically extended to better environmental
practices and stronger responsibility and is the ethos that
continues today.
The late 80s presented economic challenges, and by good
fortune Peter met Terry Morris, who was at the time looking
to invest in a scalable manufacturing business with export
potential, and a formidable team emerged. With the shared
ethic of hard work, strong family values, and environmentally
responsible manufacturing, Chemical Solutions has grown
into one of New Zealand’s largest privately-owned cleaning
product manufacturers, distributing nationally and
exporting to the Pacific and beyond. Chemex incorporates
the decades of commitment and development incorporated
in all Chemical Solutions’ products.

Management Team

Jason, Angela, Paul, Terry

PAGE 2

Founding Chemist
Peter Vaughan

OUR ENVIRONMENTAL
RESPONSIBILITY

MANUFACTURING EFFICIENCY
SUSTAINABLE SOURCING
BIODEGRABABLE RAW MATERIALS
REDUCE/ REUSE/ RECYCLE

FOOD SERVICE....................................... 4

FOOD PROCESS...................................... 6

WASHROOM.......................................... 8

HOUSEKEEPING................................... 10

Our goals are to:
•

•

Release no gases, water or environmental pollutants
from manufacturing processes
Formulate and produce products based on readily biodegrabable
raw materials

•

Reduce water consumption by utilising captured rainwater

•

Recycle as much as possible from manufacturing processes

•

Reduce waste to landfill

•

Optimise energy consumption

HAND CARE......................................... 11

FLOOR CARE......................................... 12

TEXTILE CARE....................................... 13

EXTERIOR SURFACES.......................... 15

FLEET & TRANSPORT.......................... 16

Through our activities, products and processes, we have many
impacts on the environment. One of our core business values is to
minimise impacts and continuously improve our environmental
performance.

Environmental Initiatives
•	
Chemical Solutions Ltd, the manufacturers of Chemex, was the first chemical
manufacturing plant in New Zealand to achieve Test Location Certification under
the HSNO Act. The current office, warehouse and manufacturing plant has been
designed to further minimise potential environmental risks.
•	
Manufacturing and Operations Teams continuously upgrade processes and
systems to reduce and recycle waste water, and minimise electricity usage. The
latest initiative is the commissioning of larger liquid blending and powder mixing
facilities that are energy efficient and reduce waste water. Approximately 40% of all
production water uses in production is from rain water, collected on site.
• Formulation Policy commits to developing products that work efficiently and offer
minimal risks to end users, staff and the environment. Products are based on raw
materials from sustainable sources, such as surfactants derived from coconut oil
and corn syrup.
•	
Packaging Initiatives include:
- Finished product packaging being reusable and recyclable
- Raw material steel drums being recycled
- Utilising non-permanent adhesive labels
- Sourcing packaging from recycling programs, where possible
- Recycled shipping pallets, and ensuring all pallets are re-used
- An extensive range of concentrated and ultra-concentrate products

© 2021 Chemical Solutions Limited

This is only a start. We continuously strive for better environmental performance.

Product information is correct at the time of print.
Product range subject to change.

PAGE 3

FOOD SERVICE
Cleaning and sanitising where food is prepared for and eaten by the public
has never been so important. Chemex specialises in a wide range of cleaners
and sanitisers specifically formulated to combat bacteria and other harmful
contaminants.
Chemex caters for all areas of food service. Most of this range carries MPI
approvals so you can trust the quality, safety and effectiveness of each product.
The cleaning and sanitising solutions on this page are suitable for dishes, glass,
plastic, cutlery, cooking vessels, hot plates and grills as well as walls, floors and
benches.

GP KLEEN

General Purpose Detergent
MPI Approved C32
A general purpose detergent with easy-rinse
formulation suitable for manual dishwashing. Soft
on hands due to controlled suds level. Effective in
hard or soft water. Septic tank safe, when used as
directed.

INFERNO

APPEARANCE

Clear Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Heavy-Duty Oven
and Hot Plate
Cleaner

Lemon

pH

8.0 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXGRKN05 | 20L FK-CHXGRKN20

MPI Approved C31

CITRODISH
Heavy-duty cleaner for quick and effective removal of fat, grease
and carbonised soiling. Non-gel formula for easy use, making it
ideal for hot plates and ovens. Inferno can also be used for cleaning/
maintaining drains and sewers. This is a go-to product when quick
action is key.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Slightly Yellow Liquid
No Fragrance
12.9 (@1% soln)

Hand Dishwashing Detergent
MPI Approved C32
Medium-high
foaming
general
purpose
biodegradable hand dishwashing detergent
that cuts through grease and oil. Suitable for
domestic and commercial washing applications.
May also be used for hard-surface cleaning and
the handwashing of vehicles and windows. Septic
tank safe, when used as directed.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Yellow Liquid
Lemon
8.0 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

QUAT FOAM

AQUA ZYME

Powerful concentrated alkaline cleaner and
sanitiser which efficiently removes grease, oil and
fat. A great choice for maintenance, food process
and food service areas. It cleans and disinfects
cooking vessels, utensils, benches and general
janitorial areas.

This unique formulation will clean grease traps,
drains and combat bad odours. The finely tuned
blend of non-pathogenic bacteria, supplements
bacterial flora in wastewater treatment and septic
tanks. Aqua Zyme is suitable for commercial
facilities and domestic use. Safe for food
processing plants, hospitals, nursing homes,
hotels, and abattoirs.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

5L FK-CHXCITD05

5L FK-CHXINFN05

Alkaline Cleaner & Sanitiser
MPI Approved C31

Biological Wastewater &
Grease Trap Treatment

Clear Blue Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

pH

13.5 (@100%)

pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXQUTF05 | 20L FK-CHXQUTF20 | 200L FK-CHXQUTF200

PAGE 4

REORDER

5L FK-CHXMAZ05

Yellow Liquid Suspension
No Fragrance
6 (@100%)

STERIQ

STERI VAP

Unscented food surface sanitiser, safe to use on
food processing equipment, fittings, floors, walls
and benches. Kills a wide range of pathogens, as
well as mould in cool-rooms and refrigerators.
Antimicrobial action helps fight unpleasant
odours and neutral pH is safe for all surfaces.

Powerful multi-purpose, alcohol-based sanitiser,
effective against a wide range of pathogens.
Disinfects a variety of surfaces including hands
and food contact areas. This fast drying, residuefree disinfectant is an excellent choice for moisture
sensitive areas such as conveyors, switch gear and
electronic components.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

Food Surface Sanitiser
MPI Approved C43

Evaporating Sanitiser
MPI Approved C43

Clear Red Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

7.1 (@100%)

Clear Pink Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

Ethanol

70% w/v

REORDER

REORDER

OG1-CLEAN

OG2-CARE

A specialist cleaner for the toughest cleaning
tasks. Used for combination/ commercial ovens,
grills, racks and deep fryers. OG1-Clean removes a
variety of heavy soiling, including grease, oils and
carbonised deposits.

A neutralising solution for combination ovens to
protect surfaces and to prevent water scaling.
It neutralises cleaning detergent residues in
final rinse for clean and shiny surfaces. It can be
applied by auto-dose system or manually. For
best results use in combination with OG1-Clean.

APPEARANCE

Clear Liquid

APPEARANCE

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

5L FK-CHXSTIQ05 | 20L FK-CHXSTIQ20

APP BK-CHXSC01 | 5L FK-CHXSC05 | 20L FK-CHXSC20

Combination Oven Cleaner

pH

Combination Oven Neutralising Solution

11.9 (@1% soln)

No Fragrance

pH

REORDER

REORDER

PRISTINE

PINNACLE

5L FK-CHXOG105 | 20L FK-CHXOG120

Clear Green Liquid
1.5 (@100%)

5L FK-CHXOGC05 | 20L FK-CHXOGC20

Automatic Dish and Glass Washing Liquid
MPI Approved C31

Non-Caustic Auto-Dish and Glass Washing Liquid

MPI Approved C31

High-strength liquid detergent formulated for
use in automatic commercial dish and glasswash
machines. Suitable for use with all common ware
materials such as crockery, china, glass, stainless
steel, plastics and kitchen utensils. Septic tank
safe when used as directed.

A safer alternative to traditional caustic-based
formulations. This concentrated auto-dish and
glass wash detergent is suitable for a wide range
of surfaces - cutlery, crockery, china, stainless
steel and plastic/synthetic items. May be used
also as a safer heavy-duty soaking agent for
aluminium components. Septic tank safe when
used as directed.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

Clear & Slightly Yellow Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

No Fragrance
12.5 (@1% soln)

No Fragrance

pH

12.6 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

RINZA

DESTAINER

5L FK-CHXPMDW05 | 20L FK-CHXPMDW20

5L FK-CHXPINL05 | 20L FK-CHXPINL20

Spot-Free Rinse Additive
MPI Approved C31

Multi-Purpose Stain Remover

A premium rinse additive for streak-free finish.
Designed for automated dishwashers, it aids
drying process to ensure spot-free dishes.
Sparkling finish for crockery, cutlery, and
glassware. Septic tank safe, when used as
directed.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXRINZ05 | 20L FK-CHXRINZ20

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Clear Blue Liquid
No Fragrance
2.6 (@100%)

High strength oxygenated bleach for a wide
spectrum of applications. An excellent pre-soaker
and stain remover for crockery, plastics and
cutlery. Also cleans and sanitises laundry fabrics.
Not suitable for use on delicates such as wool or
silk.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

White Powder
No Fragrance
10.5 (@1% Soln)

REORDER

10KG FK-CHXDEST10

PAGE 5

FOOD PROCESS
An important area of food safety is cleaning using effective
detergents to remove soiling, and sanitisers to kill bacteria
and spores. Chemex has specialist formulations designed to
maintain high levels of hygiene in food process premises.
This section includes heavy-duty and concentrated solutions
for a wide range of food process surfaces. Whether cleaning or
sanitising there are options for floors, walls, equipment, CIP
systems and grease traps.

3D-GREASE

Degreaser For Food Processing Industry
MPI Approved C31
A multi purpose degreaser, designed for the
toughest cleaning tasks in the food processing
industry. It removes heavy soiling such as grease,
oil and soap deposits. At recommended dilution
rates it is safe to use on all surfaces, and can be
used for cleaning benches, walls, floors and
machinery.

iFOAM

APPEARANCE

Clear Blue Liquid

Foaming Cleaner
& Sanitiser

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

13.5 (@100%)

MPI Approved C31

REORDER

5L FK-CHX3DGE05 | 20L FK-CHX3DGE20 | 200L FK-CHX3DGE200

ALL-BRITE
A chlorine-based, high-foam cleaner sanitiser that can be used
manually, with automatic dilution systems, or with foaming
devices to clean and sanitise food process surfaces. The thickened,
concentrated formula is ideal for large process areas, which require
regular and efficient cleaning.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Slight Yellow Liquid
No Fragrance
12.0 (@1% soln)

Acid Cleaner & Sanitiser
MPI Approved C41
Specifically designed to remove mineral
deposits, milk stone build up and to sanitise in
one operation. All-Brite also removes surface
rust from ferrous metals and protects against
subsequent re-rusting. This product is suitable for
CIP equipment, spray systems, soaking tanks or
manual cleaning.
APPEARANCE

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

2 (@1% soln)

REORDER

REORDER

BEER LINE CLEANER

SEQUEST

Alkaline detergent to rapidly break down beer
line soiling. Ideal for cleaning hard-to-remove
soiling of food processing vessels and heavy duty
cleaning of hard surfaces in general. Also suitable
for automatic dish and glass washing machines, or
as a general cleaner for floors, walls and benches.

Low foaming CIP detergent. Suitable for
processing equipment where CIP cleaning is
required. Not recommmended for aluminium or
other soft metal items.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

5L FK-CHXALLBR05 | 20L FK-CHXALLBR20

20L FK-CHXIFM20 | 200L FK-CHXIFM200

Chlorinated CIP Cleaner
MPI Approved C31

FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Colourless Liquid
No Fragrance
12.5 (@1% soln)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXBLC05

PAGE 6

CIP Liquid Detergent
MPI Approved C31

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

20L FK-CHXSEQT20 | 200L FK-CHXSEQT200

No Fragrance
12.9 (@1% soln)

CLEANER SANITISER

FOAM Q

Concentrated cleaner sanitiser which is equally
effective in hard or soft water. Safe on all surfaces
and suitable for all food processing areas and
machinery. When diluted, can also be used as an
anti-bacterial spray ‘n’ wipe cleaner. Septic tank
safe, when used as directed.

A powerful cleaner & sanitiser, effective against a
wide range of microorganisms. It can be applied
manually or with a foaming gun, which makes it
ideal for treatment of large and otherwise hard to
access areas.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

Detergent Sanitiser
MPI Approved C41

Clear Purple Liquid

Foaming Cleaner & Sanitiser
MPI Approved C43

Clear Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

12.5 (@100%)

pH

14.0 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

5L FK-CHXCLSR05

20L FK-CHXFOMQ20

HYPO WHITE

Concentrated Sodium Hypochlorite
Solution 12%
MPI Approved Generic 4.1.2
Commercial grade concentrated Sodium
Hypochlorite solution for a wide range of
applications. It can be used for cleaning and
sanitising all food processing operations, water
chlorination, laundry stain removal, as well as
moss and mould removal.
APPEARANCE

Clear & Slightly Yellow Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

13 (@100%)

REORDER

20L FK-CHXHW20 | 200L FK-CHXHW200

STERI VAP

Evaporating Sanitiser
MPI Approved C43
Powerful multi-purpose, alcohol-based sanitiser,
effective against a wide range of pathogens.
Disinfects a variety of surfaces including hands
and food contact areas. This fast drying, residuefree disinfectant is an excellent choice for moisture
sensitive areas such as conveyors, switch gear and
electronic components.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE

Clear Pink Liquid
No Fragrance

Ethanol

70% w/v

REORDER

APP BK-CHXSC01 | 5L FK-CHXSC05 | 20L FK-CHXSC20

PERFORM

Stabilised Peracetic Acid in Hydrogen Peroxide
MPI Approved Generic 4.1.2
Kosher & Halal Certified
Powerful formulation that provides broad spectrum
microbial killing power against aerobic and anaerobic
bacteria, yeasts, moulds, viruses, fungi and their
spores. Can be used for CIP systems, fruit and vegetable
treatment, laundry, food and beverage processing,
drain and raw water treatment.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Colourless Liquid
No Fragrance
< 2.0 (@100%)

REORDER
25L BI-PROX

PAGE 7

WASHROOM
Clean and hygienic bathrooms look pristine and smell fresh. Chemex washroom
products help to achieve and maintain high standards of cleanliness.
The range includes powerful cleaners, deodorisers, disinfectants and odour
neutralisers. It has been designed for toilets, urinals, showers, sinks, taps and
tiles.
Ask our team about our safe and environmentally responsible cleaning
products using naturally occurring microbes.

SHOWER AID

Shower And Tile De-scaling Cleaner
MPI Approved C32
Powerful cleaner and sanitising detergent that
removes calcium and lime deposits. Ideal in
hard-water areas, acrylic, chrome, stainless steel,
ceramic, and fibeglass. Safe to use on shower
screens, tiles, taps, sinks, toilets. Not suitable for
use on marble.

JANIBRITE

APPEARANCE

Toilet & Bathroom
Cleaner/ Disinfectant

Clear Blue Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Floral

pH

MPI Approved C32

1.5 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXSHWA05 | 20L FK-CHXSHWA20 | 200L FK-CHXSHWA200

BIO-BLOX

Deodoriser & Sanitiser for Urinals

Removes stains, uric encrustation from toilet bowls and urinals; as
well as scale and mineral deposits from showers and baths. Cleans,
disinfects and deodorises all in one step. Biodegradable and septic
tank safe, when used as directed.

A fast-acting deodoriser and sanitiser that leaves
urinals clean and fresh. Naturally occurring
microbes help to break down the build-up of uric
salts, which constrict the flow of wastewater and
eliminate odour-causing bacteria.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

APPEARANCE

Blue Viscous Liquid
Floral Musk
1.25 (@100%)

FRAGRANCE

REORDER

REORDER

BAC-ACTIVE

ODAFRESH
Floral Deodoriser

Active Bacterial Cleaning Agent
MPI Approved C32
Bio-enzymatic cleaner for ‘difficult to clean’ areas
such as: non-sealed tiles, grout, lino, concrete and
synthetic membrane flooring systems. This highfoaming, soil-activated cleaning agent provides
prolonged cleaning action and it is an ideal
choice for heavy soiling of porous, or semi-porous
surfaces.

FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Green Liquid
Fruity
7.5 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXBCA05 | 20L FK-CHXBAC20

PAGE 8

Lemon

4 Kilo FK-CHXBIBX04

5L FK-CHXBOWB05 | 20L FK-CHXBOWB20

APPEARANCE

Off-White Pellet

A fast-acting deodoriser and odour neutraliser. It
attacks and neutralises odour molecules, leaving
a lingering floral scent. Ideal for use in bathroom/
toilet areas and controlling a wide range of
malodours including decaying garbage, cooking,
smoke, animal and body odours.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXODAF05

Clear Colourless Liquid
Floral
6.5 (@100%)

SANI KLENZ

SUPER SPICE

Ceramic Stainless Acid Cleaner
MPI Approved C32

Cleaner And Disinfectant

Acidic cleaner sanitiser for bathroom areas,
which cleans, disinfects and deodorises - all
in one action. Ideal for ceramic and stainless
steel surfaces. Effortlessly removes scale, uric
encrustations, toilet stains and prevents algae
bloom.

APPEARANCE

Hazy Blue Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

SPECIFIC GRAVITY

1.05

pH

A powerful cleaner and disinfectant, with pleasant
spice fragrance. The combination of excellent
antimicrobial properties, surfactants and mild pH,
makes it safe and effective on all surfaces. Septic
tank safe, when used as directed.

APPEARANCE

Spice

pH

8.79 (@100%)

1.0 (100%)

REORDER

REORDER

SUPER CITRUS

NEW WAVE

5L FK-CHXSANK05

5L FK-CHXSUPS05 | 20L FK-CHXSUPS20 | 200L FK-CHXSUPS200

Disinfectant

Cleaner and Disinfectant
MPI Approved C32

A powerful cleaner disinfectant with pleasant
citrus fragrance. A combination of excellent antimicrobial properties, surfactants and mild pH,
makes it safe and effective on a wide range of
surface. Septic tank safe, when used as directed.

APPEARANCE

Clear Green/Brown Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Clear Yellow Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Lemon

pH

9.33 (@100%)

Powerful general disinfectant with a pleasant
fragrance for bathrooms, toilets, or anywhere a
high standard of hygiene is required. Septic tank
safe when used as directed.

APPEARANCE

Clear Blue Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

7.27 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

G-PINE

BIG BLEACH

A powerful cleaner disinfectant with natural pine
oil for enhanced anti-microbial action. G-pine can
be used for bathrooms, toilets, walls, floors and
general janitorial applications.

A commercial strength bleach suitable for
domestic and commercial applications. Multipurpose formula can be used as a cleaner and also
as a powerful chlorine sanitiser. Effective against a
wide range of bacteria, fungi and algae.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

5L FK-CHXNWV05 | 20L FK-CHXNWV20

5L FK-CHXSUPC05 | 20L FK-CHXSUPC20

Stabilised Commercial Chlorine Bleach
MPI Approved C41

Cleaner Disinfectant
MPI Approved C32

Clear Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Pine

pH

7.0 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXGPE05 | 20L FK-CHXGPE20 | 200L FK-CHXGPE200

FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear & Slightly Yellow Liquid
No Fragrance
11.0 (@1% soln)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXBIGB05 | 20L FK-CHXBIGB20 | 200L FK-CHXBIGB200

ALL SURFACE

Multi-Purpose Cleaner Sanitiser
MPI Approved C32
Multi-purpose cleaner sanitiser ideal for a
wide range of hard surfaces. The specific blend
of surface-safe surfactants and antibacterial
essential oil, assists maintenance of polished
and non-polished floor surfaces, bathrooms and
general janitorial applications.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Red Liquid
Floral Pine
9.5 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXALLS05 | 20L FK-CHXALLS20 | 200L FK-CHXALLS200

PAGE 9

HOUSEKEEPING
Consistently presenting clean, tidy and odour-free commercial accommodation
is critical to a healthy and satisfying guest experience. Cutting corners is not an
option and it is essential to always use good quality, safe chemicals at correct
dilution rates.
The Chemex range includes commercial strength formulae for deep cleaning
applications and as to maintain high levels of cleanliness and hygiene. There
are cleaning and deodorising solutions for a wide variety of surfaces including
chrome, vinyl, rubber, carpet, floor, walls, doors and curtains.

HD CHLORSAN

Stabilised Commercial Chlorine Bleach
This heavy duty cleaner and sanitiser takes care
of stubborn soiling, and disinfects in one action.
Effective against a wide range of bacteria and fungi
and can also be used for a janitorial application.

ALL SURFACE

APPEARANCE

Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Sanitiser

FRAGRANCE

MPI Approved C32

REORDER

Slightly Yellow, Clear Liquid
No Fragrance

pH

11.5 (@1% soln)

1L FK-CHXHDCN01 | 5L FK-CHXHDCN05

NEUTRAL CLEANER
Multi purpose surface cleaner, ideal for a wide range of hard surfaces.
The specific blend of surface-safe surfactants and anti-bacterial
essential oil, assists maintenance of polished and non-polished
floor surfaces, bathrooms and general janitorial applications.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Red Liquid
Floral Pine
9.5 (@100%)

Active Bacterial Cleaning Agent

A concentrated formula for difficult to clean
surfaces such as non-sealed tiles, grout and lino.
Soil activated, it is also excellent as a daily control
treatment for urinals and toilet areas. A safe floor
cleaner to use on concrete, vinyl and synthetic
membrane flooring systems.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Green Liquid
Fruity
7.5 (100%)

REORDER

REORDER

CRYSTAL

SHEEN ON

A fast drying, streak-free cleaner for a wide
array of applications. It can be used on glass,
tiles, stainless steel, chrome, laminate and vinyl
surfaces. It is also suitable as an additive for
windscreen washing reservoirs. It leaves surfaces
spotlessly streak-free.

Safe, economical rejuvenator with non-greasy
formulation that rejuvenates and protects against
discolouration, helping to extend the life of
surfaces. Contains an antistatic agent reducing
dust re-deposition, and natural oils. No alcohol
or harsh solvents so is ideal on polished wood,
plastics, vehicle dashboards, vinyl and rubber.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

5L FK-CHXNUTC05

5L FK-CHXALLS05 | 20L FK-CHXALLS20 | 200L FK-CHXALLS200

Window Cleaner
MPI Approved C32

FRAGRANCE
SPECIFIC GRAVITY
pH

Multi-Surface Reviver

Clear Blue Liquid
No Fragrance
1.0

FRAGRANCE
pH

10.5 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXCRYL05 | 20L FK-CHXHW200

PAGE 10

REORDER

5L FK-CHXFUP05

Creamy White Liquid
Soft Floral
6.0 (@100%)

ODAFRESH

CRÈME CLEANER

A fast-acting deodoriser and odour neutraliser. It
attacks and neutralises odour molecules, leaving
a lingering floral scent. Ideal for use in bathroom/
toilet areas and controlling a wide range of
malodours including decaying garbage, cooking,
smoke, animals and body odours.

A cream cleaner for a wide range of applications
including kitchen, bathroom and general
housekeeping surfaces. Its mild abrasive aids
removal of stubborn soiling. Septic tank safe,
when used as directed.

Floral Deodoriser

APPEARANCE

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Floral

pH

6.5 (@100%)

Mildly Abrasive Cream Cleaner
MPI Approved C32

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Creamy Off-White Liquid
Mild Spice
8.8 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

1L FK-CHXCCL01 | 5L FK-CHXCCL05

5L FK-CHXODAF05

HAND CARE
Hand hygiene and personal care go together, reducing the
risk of cross contamination. The three key components for
managing hand hygiene are having systems in place for
regular washing, chemicals that suit the situation, and
compliance.
Chemex handcare products include both scented and
unscented options, as well as natural abrasives and
moisturising options.

AB FOAM

FOAMING HAND SANITISER

Antibacterial Foaming Soap
MPI Approved C51

No-Rinse Hand Sanitiser
MPI Approved C52

An unscented foam soap with skin conditioner and
an effective antibacterial agent. A smooth creamy
lather cleans hands thoroughly without drying
them out. Suitable for a wide range of industries.

Alcohol-free, foaming hand sanitiser that instantly
kills bacteria and leaves your hands feeling clean
and fresh.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

6.5 (@100%)

FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Colourless Liquid
Floral
6.0 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

CLEAR VAP

NATURAL

Powerful alcohol-based, fast evaporating hand
sanitiser, that leaves your hands feeling hygienic
and fresh. Sanitise your soap-washed, dried hands
in one easy step. It can also be used between
washes to maintain high hygiene levels.

A fragrance-free hand soap with skin moisturising
and conditioning properties. Suitable for daily
use, it has a pleasant creamy lather that doesn’t
dry hands, keeping them soft and supple. Palm oil
and salt-free.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

5L FK-CHXABF05

5L FK-CHXFHS05

Liquid Hand Soap
MPI Approved C56

Evaporating Hand Sanitiser
MPI Approved C54

FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXCV05

Colourless Viscous Liquid
No Fragrance
7.0 (@20%)

FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Colourless Liquid
No Fragrance
6.5 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXNATL05

PAGE 11

CITRUS SOFT

DERMTASTIC

Abrasive Hand Cleaner

Perfumed Liquid Hand Soap
MPI Approved C52

A pleasantly fragranced citrus oil-based hand
cleaner for washing away heavy soiling. Contains a
natural abrasive which helps to remove ingrained
stubborn grease and dirt. This heavy-duty hand
cleaner is enriched with natural moisturisers to
keep skin in good condition.

APPEARANCE

Liquid soap with skin conditioning properties,
leaves your hands clean, soft and fresh. Septic
tank safe.

Creamy Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

APPEARANCE

Lime
7.0 (@100%)

Creamy Pink Liquid

FRAGRANCE

Sweet Floral

pH

6.5 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

5L FK-CHXDETC05

5L FK-CHXCS04

FLOOR CARE
A regular maintenance programme is essential for
the long-lasting appearance and durability of floors.
Shiny, clean floors look good and are easier to
maintain. Clean carpets gives the room a visual lift.
Chemex floorcare solutions are designed to combat
wear and tear in both situations, with additional
treatments for tiles, grout, lino, concrete, carpets
and synthetic membrane flooring.

NEUTRAL CLEANER
Active Bacterial Cleaning Agent

A concentrated formula for difficult to clean
surfaces such as non-sealed tiles, grout and lino.
Soil activated, it is also excellent as a daily control
treatment for urinals and toilet areas. A safe floor
cleaner to use on concrete, vinyl and synthetic
membrane flooring systems.

LF CARPET
SHAMPOO

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Green Liquid
Fruity
7.5 (@100%)

Carpet Shampoo
REORDER

5L FK-CHXNUTC05

THUNDER
Low-foam concentrated carpet shampoo that provides excellent
results in hot or cold automatic systems. When diluted, it can be
used as a pre-treatment to aid removal of most stubborn stains.
Septic tank safe, when used as directed.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXLFCS05 | 20L FK-CHXLFCS20

PAGE 12

Colourless Clear Liquid
Fruity
10.0 (@100%)

Floor Polish Stripper
Powerful floor stripping agent for removing waterbased floor polish finishes or sealers.

APPEARANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXTHS05 | 20L FK-CHXTHS20

Clear Liquid
11.0 (@100%)

BLUE SKIES

LIGHTENING

Neutral Floor Cleaner

High Gloss Floor Polish

Effective cleaner suitable for all floor types. It is
easy to use and its neutral pH makes it safe on
sealed and unsealed floors. Septic tank safe, when
used as directed.

Heavy duty, floor polish and sealer that provides
durable scuff and black heel mark protection. It is
easy to apply and an even application results in a
wet look and glossy finish.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

pH

Yellow Viscous Liquid
8.0 (100%)

White Opaque Liquid

pH

REORDER

9.0 (100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXBSC05 | 20L FK-CHXBSC20

5L FK-CHXLP05 | 20L FK-CHXLP20

TEXTILE CARE
Cost efficiencies in your commercial laundry division can be dependent
on the chemicals used and the processes in place. Used correctly and in
the right dilution, Chemex provides economical wash solutions.
Chemex offers an extensive range that includes bleach, disinfectant,
softener and sour. There are commercial strength concentrates and
specialist solutions for removing organic and inorganic laundry stains.

PREMBUILD

Liquid Laundry Builder
MPI Approved C33
An alkaline builder for use alone in a “break” wash,
or in conjunction with PremDet in a main wash.
This concentrated formulation boosts detergent
performance for optimal soil removal.

PREMDET
Liquid Laundry
Detergent

APPEARANCE

Clear Colourless Liquid

pH

13 (@1% soln)

MPI Approved C33
REORDER

20L FK-CHXPRMB20 | 200L FK-CHXPRMB200 | 1000L FK-CHXPRMB1000

A specialised laundry detergent designed for automated laundry
dispensing systems. The finely-tuned blend of surfactants makes it
suitable for a wide range of textiles. Designed to use with builders
for heavily soiled laundry, or by itself for light to medium soiling.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Green Liquid
Floral Musk
8.5 (@100%)

PREMSOFT

Laundry Fabric Softener And Sour
MPI Approved C43
A concentrated fabric softener that leaves laundry
feeling soft and fresh. Specially designed for
automated laundry systems, it balances pH,
reduces static-cling and aids drying time by
untangling the fibres.

APPEARANCE

Creamy Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

20L FK-CHXPRMD20 | 200L FK-CHXPRMD200 | 1000L FK-CHXPRMD1000

Floral Musk
1.5 (@100%)

REORDER

20L FK-CHXPRMS20 | 200L FK-CHXPRMS200

PAGE 13

HYPO WHITE

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 60%

Concentrated Sodium Hypochlorite
Solution 12+%
MPI Approved Generic 4.1.2

Concentrated Technical-Grade Laundry
Bleach And Disinfectant
MPI Approved Generic 4.1.2

Commercial
grade
concentrated
Sodium
Hypochlorite solution for a wide range of
applications. It is suitable for removing a wide
range of stains from white fabric including mould
and mildew.

A powerful laundry destainer and sanitiser which
is dispensed through Chemex’s automatic laundry
system. Removes stains and whitens a wide range
of fabrics and is often suitable for use where
chlorine based bleaches are not appropriate. Not
suitable for domestic applications.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

Clear & Slightly Yellow Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

13 (@100%)

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

No Fragrance
<4 (1% w/v solution)

REORDER

REORDER

ENZI LOW TEMP

LAUNDRY SOLVE

An enzymatic detergent which can be used as a
stand-alone or as a one-shot boost additive for
extra stain-removing power on laundry linen and
garments. Combats a wide range of soiling and
is ideal for commercial laundries, nursing homes
and hotels.

A concentrated, fast-acting agent that removes
stubborn grease and oil stains and can be used as
a laundry additive or spot pretreatment. It can be
used for cotton, polyester and their blends. Safe
on wool.

APPEARANCE

White Powder

APPEARANCE

Clear Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

25L RM-HYPR01

20L FK-CHXHW20 | 200L FK-CHXHW200

Bio-Active Laundry Concentrate
MPI Approved C33

pH

Laundry Stain Remover
MPI Approved C33

11.5 (@1% soln)

pH

n/a

REORDER

REORDER

DESTAINER

OXY-GONE

High strength oxygenated bleach for a wide
spectrum of applications. An excellent pre-soaker
and stain remover for crockery, plastics, and
cutlery. Also cleans and sanitises laundry fabrics.
Not suitable for use on delicates such as wool or
silk.

Ready to use powerful laundry pre-clean spot
treatment for inorganic soiling such as rust and
lime stains. Its thickened consistency allows
longer contact time on treated laundry garments
and linen.

APPEARANCE

White Powder

APPEARANCE

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

20KG FK-CHXELTP20

5L FK-CHXLAUS05

Multi Purpose Stain Remover

pH

Laundry Pre-Clean for Inorganic Soiling

10.5 (@1% Soln)

pH

Viscous Beige Liquid
No Fragrance
1.0 (@100%)

REORDER

REORDER

GO REMOVER

PREMGEN

Powerful pre-wash laundry spotter. Removes
difficult stains and is particularly effective on oil,
grease spots, cuffs and collars.

Formulated to leave both cotton and blended
fabrics feeling fresh and soft. It reduces staticcling and linting, leaving a soft pleasant scent.
Septic tank safe, when used as directed.

APPEARANCE

APPEARANCE

10KG FK-CHXDEST10

5L FK-CHXOXYS05

Laundry Prespotter

Fragranced Fabric Softener

Clear Colourless Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

FRAGRANCE

pH

12.9 (@100%)

pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXGOR05

PAGE 14

REORDER

5L FK-CHXPG05 | 20L FK-CHXPG20

Pink Liquid
Floral
3.3 (@100%)

EXTERIOR SURFACES
Clean exteriors not only enhance a buildings appearance, they
can make it easier to detect maintenance issues. Clean
pathways and concrete also increases user safety.
For a long-term clean on the outside of buildings, Chemex
provides easy to apply, concentrated, chlorine-free options to
control moss, mould, mildew, fungi and lichen. Applied with
a brush or spray there are options for concrete, paths, roofs,
decks and driveways. This range also includes biodegradable
and sanitising options.

FOAM Q

Foaming Cleaner & Sanitiser
MPI Approved C43
A powerful cleaner & sanitiser, effective against a
wide range of microorganisms. It can be applied
manually or with a foaming gun, which makes it
ideal for treatment of large and otherwise hard to
access areas.

PRO MOSS
KILL

APPEARANCE

Algae Mould Moss
& Lichen Control

Clear Green Liquid

FRAGRANCE

No Fragrance

pH

14.0 (@100%)

REORDER

20L FK-CHXFOMQ20

A concentrated cleaner that removes and controls re-growth of
moss, mould, mildew and lichen. Its prolonged action makes the
product, time and cost effective. Biodegradable at recommended
dilution rates.
APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

Clear Green Liquid
No Fragrance
9.5 (@100%)

HYPO WHITE

Concentrated Sodium Hypochlorite
Solution 12+%
MPI Approved Generic 4.1.2
Commercial
grade
concentrated
Sodium
Hypochlorite solution for a wide range of
applications. It is suitable for removing a wide
range of stains from white fabric including mould
and mildew.

APPEARANCE

Clear & Slightly Yellow Liquid

FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

20L FK-CHXPMKL20 | 200L FK-CHXPMLK200

No Fragrance
13 (@100%)

REORDER

20L FK-CHXHW20 | 200L FK-CHXHW200

PAGE 15

FLEET & TRANSPORT
We understand that your vehicles and their condition
can be one of the most visible parts of your business.
Whether they are lightly or heavily soiled, Chemex Fleet
& Transport products can help to keep them looking
clean and well maintained.
Clean with hot or cold water, shampoo and shine in one
using Chemex’s biodegradable fleet care formulations.
Finish off the interior wood, plastic, vinyl and rubber
with the multi-surface reviver.

WASH N SHINE
Car Wash Detergent

Surface-safe and environmentally responsible
shampoo for manual vehicle cleaning. This
powerful detergent cleans windscreens, restores
lustre to painted surfaces and its anti-static
properties help to reduce soil re-deposition.
Biodegradable with mild pH.

FLEET
RELEASE

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE

Fleet Cleaner

pH

Clear Green Liquid
No Fragrance
7.0 (@100%)

REORDER

5L FK-CHXWNS05 | 20L FK-CHXWNS20 | 200L FK-CHXWNS200

A heavy-duty fleet cleaner effective in hot or cold water. It removes
exhaust deposits and road grime. The unique blend of surfactants
aids soil release and prevents dirt re-deposition.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

20L FK-CHXFTR20 | 200L FK-CHXXFTR200

PAGE 16

Clear Blue Liquid
No Fragrance
13.5 (@100%)

SHEEN ON

Multi-Surface Reviver
Safe, economical rejuvenator with non-greasy
formulation that rejuvenates and protects against
discolouration, helping to extend the life of
surfaces. Contains an antistatic agent reducing
dust re-deposition, and natural oils. No alcohol
or harsh solvents so is deal on polished wood,
plastics, vehicle dashboards, vinyl and rubber.

APPEARANCE
FRAGRANCE
pH

REORDER

5L FK-CHXFUP05

Creamy White Liquid
Soft Floral
6.0 (@100%)

DISPENSING EQUIPMENT
Chemex is much more than just a great
products!
Using the best cleaning products for your business is a very smart move. Having the correct
applicators and dispensers is even smarter!

PROMAX DISPENSING
SYSTEM

DR35 PUMP

Warewashing product dispensing.

Simple, reliable, accurate dilution
control with customiable faceplate.

Whatever the product and application,
Chemex has the right accessories for the task.
Chemex offers a wide selection of dilution
control and dispensing equipment from the
world’s leading suppliers including, Hydro,
DEMA, SEKO and Knight. Ask about the best
dispensing option for your situation to deliver
cost and time management efficiencies, and
to ensure safe chemical management.

REFILLABLE SOAP DISPENSING SYSTEM
REORDER: BI-SBFGY1000

MPI APPROVALS
The following are some of the MPI (formally NZFSA) Approval
guidelines typical for some Chemex products. They are an abbreviated guide only and should NOT be used to replace the
authorised MPI Approval classifications.
C31 This may be used in all areas. Before use all edible product
and packaging material must be removed from the room.

HAND SOAP

HAND SANITISER

WALL RACKS

SHAMPOO

Sturdy stainless steel racks to hold chemical products.

C32 This may not be used in edible areas. The perfume must
not be used to mask the odours of unsanitary conditions. This
compound must be used in a manner that prevents the perfume
invading any edible area.
C33 This is a laundry compound. If treated fabric directly or indirectly comes in contact with edible product, a thorough rinse
with potable water must follow the laundering process.
C41 This may be used in all areas. Before use, all edible product and packaging material must be removed from the room
or carefully protected. After use, surfaces must be thoroughly
rinsed with potable water before production starts. This product must always be used at dilutions recommended by the
manufacturer.
C43 This may be used as a no-rinse sanitiser on clean hard
surfaces in licensed premises which are restricted only to the
processing of fish. Before use, all edible product and packaging
material must be removed from the room or carefully protected. After use, a rinse with potable water is not required but
food contact surfaces must be thoroughly drained to minimise
residues. When used as a sanitiser in other licensed premises,
surfaces must be thoroughly rinsed with potable water before
production starts. This product must always be used at the
dilutions recommended by the manufacturer.

FOAM CARTS AND GUNS
Ideal for the Food Processing sector.

C51 This may be used as a hand washing and sanitising compound in all areas. After using this compound, hands must be
thoroughly rinsed with potable water. There must be no odour
left on the hands.
C52 This may be used as a barrier cream, dermatological cream,
hand cleaner or body wash. This compound cannot be used by
persons employed in slaughter or handling edible product at
any stage during dressing or processing. This compound is not
permitted in slaughter, dressing or processing areas.
C56 This may be used as a hand washing compound in all areas.
After using this compound hands must be thoroughly rinsed
with potable water. There must be no odour left on the hands.
These MPI guidelines are typical for some Kemsol products.
They are an abbreviated guide only and should NOT be used to
replace the authorized MPI Approval classifications.

PAGE 17

SAFETY IN THE WORKPLACE
Chemex has a variety of tools to identify and understand what your work-related health and safety risks
are, and to assist managing compliance under the Health and Safety at Work Act 2015 (HSWA).
APPLICATOR LABELS
Safety

Product applicator labels are
available that include precaution
and first aid legislation requirements
ensuring quick reference of product
in any emergency.
Applicator labels have a heavy duty
laminate to ensure a long durable
life and the low-tack adhesive leaves
no residue - perfect for recycling
programs.

Data S

heet

D SUPP

RIAL AN
1. MATE

LY CO

SAFETY DATA SHEETS
(SDS)

ods

ous Go

er
N-Dang

ous, NO

Hazard

TION

CA
IDENTIFI
MPANY

s

surface
d hard
non-foo
ors and
ff for flo
spray bu
iser and
er, sanit
ex
e: Clean
em
us
d
Ch
ende
s Ltd Recomm
l Solution
Chemica
r:
Supplie y No.:
t Place
1 Freigh ks
Compan dress:
Oa
Ad
Airport
22
Street
d 20
Aucklan nd
ala
New Ze 60
32
021187 5-5610
ntre NZ
ne:
(64-9) 25 sol.co.nz
isons Ce
Telepho :
ile
tional Po
les@kem
im
sa
cs
Fa
4-766 Na
0800-76
Email:
number:
lephone
Te
cy
en
Emerg

Product

ce

All Surfa

name:

NTIFICA
RDS IDE

TION

2. HAZA

terial

This ma

ou
EPA Gr

ard:

nd.
w Zeala
EPA Ne
Standard
Group
teria of
Hazard)
bsidiary
ducts (Su

ng to cri

accordi

rdous
is haza

p Stand

An essential legal component of
workplace safety, they provide
workers and emergency personnel
with procedures for handling or
working with chemical products
safely.
The LEGAL requirements of a Safety
Data Sheet MUST be:
• available to all commercial users
• easily locatable within reasonable
time
• easily identifiable
• readable and specifically designed
to NZ legislation

530
HSR002

- Clean

ing Pro

Word
Signal
Warning
- Oral
ations
ly toxic
Classific
are acuteing to the skin
412)
Hazard bstances that
ment (H
are irritat ing to the eye
environ
6.1E - Su bstances that
irritat
aquatic rtebrates
are
the
Su
t
in
tha
A
s
ful
l ve
6.3
bstance
are harm ful to terrestria
6.4A - Su bstances that
are harm
9.1C - Su bstances that
9.3C - Su
allowed.
ful if sw
ents
Statem May be harm tation.
Hazard
ion.
skin irri
effects.
eye irritat h long lasting
Causes
H303
serious
tic life wit brates.
Causes
H315
ua
aq
to
trial verte
Harmful
H319
to terres
Harmful
H412
ts
en
ling.
H433
er hand
ry Statem of children.
ch
ghly aft
autiona
n thorou
on Prec Keep out of rea e use.
sed ski
Preventi
el befor
all expo
tion.
nt.
Read lab nds, face and
P102
e protec
vironme
EANB
Wash ha ease to the en , gloves, and ey
P103
FK-KCL
rel
ng
clothi
Avoid
ce No:
P264
of 7
tective
Referen
Page 1
Wear pro
P273
ents
P280
Statem
tionary
2
au
00
ec
:
se Pr
Version
ce
Respon
rfa
Su
All
Name:
Product
-09
2020-10
Issued:








 
STAFF
 TRAINING




STORAGE



 

 
       


Storing cleaning chemicals
are trained
 surestaff
  in the

 Making

 of products

 








efficient
and
safe
use

correctly is a fundamental part of







         


Chemex
Health and Safety at work. Keep
  Safety
      is critical.
 and


  programs
 cover















Awareness
cleaning chemicals in a cool, dark,





 

 
 basics, storage, risks,
 ¤    chemical
and ideally, lockable location.




   

first aid and emergency
Never store products near
 

food


   





store them on a





procedures.
items anddon’t








   
 
 

















shelf
that
is
higher
than
eye
level.








  modules can
 training
Customised
  
Remember that some

  
products
















 


 
 

together.
 safely
 
be
     be developed for your business.

 
cannot
stored























   
 
        
Ask your Chemical
Solutions




































 your Chemical
for more
with

 

Check
 representative
 
    

  information








on
Chemex training.
Solutions
representative
if
you







 
      
     







need
advice
on
Chemex
products.





    






 
 





  









     





   
 
 
      


       
CHEM






GOOD PRACTICE
WALL CHARTS






CLEA ICAL
  

NING

   



P
R


O


CEDU
 
RES
     
Whether generic or individually


Practice
statements
on

 labels

  Good



























customised, the use of wall charts is







international
 outline
 
 accepted

  




     protocol
a great tool for training, particularly


 for product

 dilution rate


         
when English is not a worker’s first

AND contact time to provide for

  
 




language.
bacteria and pathogenic control.
   


    
 
They are particularly useful in high
 
This helps workers
 
andassociated








turnover hospitality and food service


industry
 sectorauditors monitor and
   




sectors, where new S


05must rapidly

in place.
LL staff
 the right process
 check
A
is
X


H
bring
themselves
up
to
speed with






FK-C
:

R
  



E
exact
cleaning
and
sanitising
D





REOR standards.
 









  ¡   

£

       






       

















       






   













 
¢




¥
PAGE 18 ¢
      




 

 








CITRO
DIS

Use da

ily

H: Han

dwas
hing

Deter
gent

Manu
al sin
k washi
led, de
ng
pend
ing on : Use at a
ratio
soilin
of 1:4
g levels
00 (0.
).
25%
soln,
25

mls pe
r

STER







Use as

I VAP:
re

10ltrs
) in

warm

potab

le wa

Evap
orati

ter (m

quire
ng Sa
To san
d
nitiser
itise no
even
n-foo
ly and
d conta
leave
ct ha
to dry
rd su
rface
. Altern
s: apply
ative
ly, sp
undil
ray sp
uted
to a cle
aring
ly on
an dry
to ha
cloth
rd su
or pa
rface
per tow
.
RINZA
el, wi

Use as

: Spot
-Free

require

Rinse

Additiv
e

Comm
d
ercial
autom
litre)
to rin
atic gla
se wa
sswash
ter.
machi
nes: do

es via

SUPE

Use da

R CITR

US: Cl

Diluti

ily

on rat

G-PIN
E:

Use as

Use ne

pend

r&D

on lev

el of

omati
c pump
at

nd th

e bowl

EXPR

Use as

(0.1%
soln,
1m

soilin

g. Lig
ht to

, Scru

b we

mediu

m so

iling:

ll then

flush

.

ESS SA

NI: D
eterge
nt

require
d

1:1000

ctant

r Disin
require
fectan
t
d
uirt ar
ou

on of

isinfe

Cleane

at. Sq

a rati

l per

eane

es de

an aut

Sani

Gene
ral are
tiser
a and
Use at
equip
a rati
ment
o of 1:5
cold,
clean
potab
0 (2%
ing an
le wa
soluti
d basic
ter
on, 20
biosta
ml pe
tis
r litre)
with

dilute

at rati

on of

1:100

—1:5

0

pe

ore or

NATIONAL SALES AND SERVICE
The Customer Services Team at Chemical Solutions strive to provide the fastest and most efficient service in the industry. Transport track and trace systems
allow the team to advise on the status and delivery times for orders, usually at the stroke of a key. Production and dispatch teams work together ensuring your
orders are on time and in full.
Customers operating in a time-and-product-critical market, can place orders with confidence that deliveries will be fast and accurate. Logistics utilise safe,
reliable and efficient transport providers, helping ensure customers’ supply chains run as smoothly as possible, with minimal business interruption due to
product stock-outs or delays. Regular audits of carriers help ensure order fulfilment targets are achievable and additional checks on security, safety, energy
and environmental impacts assist support desirable business sustainability outcomes.
Stock checks and other specialised servicing is also handled by the in-house team, who use a state-of-the-art centralised CRM system, to know quickly which
services need to be performed and for which customers.
The team also provides an interface to direct in-field and distributor support on an ever-expanding range of services including; monitoring of customers first
level compliance with Safety Data Sheets, issuing and updating procedure Wall Charts, coordinated customised in-house training modules, and much more.
Call us on 0800 536 765 for expert advice and solutions.

Handy Dilution Guide
Total Diluted Product

NB. Always check the label for full dilution rate instructions.
Water volumes and numbering rounded for practicality in some instances.

1 Litre

1 Litre

5 Litres

5 Litres

10 Litres

5 Litres

10 Litres

4 mls
1 x Pump

10 mls
1 x Pump

10 mls
1 x Pump

30 mls
1 x Pump

30 mls
1 x Pump

200 mls
1 x Cup

200 mls
1 x Cup

Number
of Pumps

Number
of Pumps

Number
of Pumps

Number
of Pumps

Number
of Pumps

Number
of Cups

Number
of Cups

1 Add fresh, clean potable
water into your
Applicator / container
2 Using a pump (4ml, 10ml, 30ml)
or a measure cup (200ml) add
Cleaning product
ALWAYS ADD PRODUCT TO WATER.

Dilu�on Ra�o
20%

1 part product
to 4 parts water

20

5

10

1:9 10%

1 part product
to 9 parts water

10

2½

5

1:4

1:24 4%

1 part product
to 24 parts water

10

4

1:49

2%

1 part product
to 49 parts water

5

2

1:99

1%

1 part product
to 99 parts water

2½

0.5%

1 part product
to 199 parts water

1

1:199

8

13

1

2½

10

4

7

½

1

1

5

2

4

¼

½

½

2½

1

2
PAGE 19

INDEX

3D-Grease.............................................................................................................6
AB Foam.............................................................................................................11
All Brite..................................................................................................................6
All Surface.............................................................................................................9
Aqua-Zyme............................................................................................................4
Bac-Active.............................................................................................................8
Beer Line Cleaner.................................................................................................6
Big Bleach...........................................................................................................14
Bio-Blox.................................................................................................................8
Blue Skies...........................................................................................................12
Citrodish...............................................................................................................4
Citrus Soft..........................................................................................................12
Cleaner Sanitiser..................................................................................................7
Clear Vap............................................................................................................11
Crème Cleaner....................................................................................................11
Crystal.................................................................................................................10
Dermtastic..........................................................................................................12
Destainer...............................................................................................................5
Enzi Low Temp...................................................................................................14
Fleet Rekease......................................................................................................16
Foam Q.................................................................................................................7
Foaming Hand Sanitiser....................................................................................11
GP Kleen................................................................................................................4
G-Pine...................................................................................................................9
Go Remover........................................................................................................15
HD Chlorsan........................................................................................................10
Hydrogen Peroxide 60%....................................................................................14
Hypo White...........................................................................................................7
iFoam....................................................................................................................6
Inferno...................................................................................................................4

Chemex products are manufactured in
New Zealand by Chemical Solutions Ltd
1 Freight Place, Airport Oaks,
Auckland 2150, NZ| PO Box 107-105

JaniBrite...............................................................................................................8
Laundry Solve.....................................................................................................14
LF Carpet Shampoo...........................................................................................12
Lightening...........................................................................................................13
Natural................................................................................................................11
Neutral Cleaner...................................................................................................10
New Wave............................................................................................................9
Oda Fresh..............................................................................................................8
OG1.......................................................................................................................5
OG2.......................................................................................................................5
Oxy Gone............................................................................................................14
Perform.................................................................................................................7
Pinnacle................................................................................................................5
Prem Soft...........................................................................................................13
PremBuild...........................................................................................................13
PremDet..............................................................................................................13
PremGen.............................................................................................................14
Pristine..................................................................................................................5
Pro Moss Kill......................................................................................................15
Quat Foam...........................................................................................................4
Rinza......................................................................................................................5
Sani Klenz.............................................................................................................9
Sequest.................................................................................................................6
Sheen On........................................................................................................... 10
Shower Aid...........................................................................................................8
Steri Q..................................................................................................................5
Steri Vap...............................................................................................................5
Super Citrus..........................................................................................................9
Super Spice...........................................................................................................9
Thunder Strip.....................................................................................................13
Wash n Shine......................................................................................................16

